走心式車床 Swiss-Line
1
®
Carbide grades刀片牌號: BLU, GX7, K20
高精度研磨刀片。
所有刀片均可與相同的刀柄一起使用。
最新硬質合金和塗層技術的結合，保證了最長的刀
具壽命和更高的生產率。

2
®
Product Identification  - Ordering Codes
Polygon Inserts
R = Full Radius
P = Parting
B = Back Turning
F = Front Turning
T = Threading
Width
W05 = 0.5 mm
W07 = 0.75 mm
Radius
R04 = 0.4 mm
R05 = 0.5 mm
A30 = 30°
Threading
A60 = 60° thread
A55 = 55° thread
Depth
T15 = 1.5 mm
T25 = 2.5 mm
T43 = 4.3 mm
T58 = 5.8 mm
T80 = 8.0 mm
R    = Right Hand Cutting
L    =	Left Hand Cutting
RR =	Right Hand Cutting
Right version
RL =	 Right Hand Cutting
Left version
LR =	 Left Hand Cutting
Right version
LL =	 Left Hand Cutting
Left version
RN =	Right Hand Cutting
Neutral version
LN =	Left Hand Cutting
Neutral version
Insert Size
L = 25, 40 mm
G = Swiss Groove
G 25 W07R T25 BLU
Carbide Grade:
BLU = PVD triple coating
GX7= New generation
of grade and coating
K20 = Uncoated
Swiss-Line
3
®
Grooving and Turning切槽和車削
For L.H, specify G25 L instead of G25 R
* Available for insert size G25... only
GX7*BLUK20
P
M
K
N
S
≤58 HRc≤45 HRcH
R
TYPx2 W
T
Insert
Size L Ordering Code W ± 0.02 T max R Feed
mm/rev
25
G25 R W05 T15 0.5 1.5 0 0.01-0.06
G25 R W07 T25 0.75 2.5 0 0.02-0.07
G25 R W10 T27 1.0 2.7 0.05 0.02-0.09
G25 R W12 T30 1.2 3.0 0.05 0.02-0.10
G25 R W15 T38 1.5 3.8 0.05 0.02-0.12